Next-Generation Network Assessment
WDM LASER SOURCE
C- and L-band use
+13 dBm output power
±0.01 nm accuracy
Outstanding wavelength stability
Ideal for EDFA testing
IQS-2400

IQS-2400
WDM Laser Source
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wavelength band Connector code
02 = 1308 nm 96 = E-2000/APCa
03 = 1528-1565 nm C-band EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC
04 = 1566-1606 nm L-band EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
IQS-24XXBLD-XX-XX-XX
Specified wavelength (nm)
96 = 1528.77 29 = 1554.94 62 = 1582.02
97 = 1529.55 30 = 1555.75 63 = 1582.85
98 = 1530.33 31 = 1556.55 64 = 1583.69
99 = 1531.12 32 = 1557.36 65 = 1584.53
00 = 1531.90 33 = 1558.17 66 = 1585.36
01 = 1532.68 34 = 1558.98 67 = 1586.20
02 = 1533.47 35 = 1559.79 68 = 1587.04
03 = 1534.25 36 = 1560.61 69 = 1587.88
04 = 1535.04 37 = 1561.42 70 = 1588.73
05 = 1535.82 38 = 1562.23 71 = 1589.57
06 = 1536.61 39 = 1563.05 72 = 1590.41
07 = 1537.40 40 = 1563.86 73 = 1591.26
08 = 1538.19 41 = 1564.68 74 = 1592.10
09 = 1538.98 42 = 1565.50 75 = 1592.95
10 = 1539.77 43 = 1566.31 76 = 1593.79
11 = 1540.56 44 = 1567.13 77 = 1594.64
12 = 1541.35 45 = 1567.95 78 = 1595.49
13 = 1542.14 46 = 1568.77 79 = 1596.34
14 = 1542.94 47 = 1569.59 80 = 1597.19
15 = 1543.73 48 = 1570.43 81 = 1598.04
16 = 1544.53 49 = 1571.24 82 = 1598.89
17 = 1545.32 50 = 1572.06 83 = 1599.75
18 = 1546.12 51 = 1572.89 84 = 1600.60
19 = 1546.92 52 = 1573.71 85 = 1601.46
20 = 1547.72 53 = 1574.54 86 = 1602.31
21 = 1548.51 54 = 1575.37 87 = 1603.17
22 = 1549.32 55 = 1576.20 88 = 1604.03
23 = 1550.12 56 = 1577.03 89 = 1604.89
24 = 1550.92 57 = 1577.86 90 = 1605.74
25 = 1551.72 58 = 1578.69 CU = 1308
26 = 1552.52 59 = 1579.52
27 = 1553.33 60 = 1580.35
28 = 1554.13 61 = 1581.18
Options code
P3 = user-provided DFB(s) (Call factory)
P4 = +10 dBm
P5 = +10 dBm with PMF outputb
P6 = +13 dBm
P7 = +13 dBm with PMF outputb
Notes
a. When PM fiber is selected, the slow axis is aligned with
the connector key.
SAFETY
Class 1M
21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11
IEC 60825-1
          ООО "Техэнком"    Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование    www.tehencom.com
IQS-2400
WDM Laser Source
SPIQS2400.5AN © 2009 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 09/11
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device